
Pemberton Township School District 
Payroll Calendar - Contracted Staff 

2023-2024

Pay 

Period
Pay Date Staff Note

1 Thursday, July 13, 2023 12-Month Schools closed July 14th and 15th

2 Thursday, July 27, 2023 12-Month Schools closed July 29th and 30th

3 Tuesay, August 15, 2023 12-Month

4 Wednesday, August 30, 2023 12-Month

5 Friday, September 15, 2023 All Staff

6 Friday, September 29, 2023 All Staff School closed September 30th

7 Friday, October 13, 2023 All Staff Schools closed October 14th and15th

8 Monday, October 30, 2023 All Staff

9 Wednesday, November 15, 2023 All Staff

10 Thursday, November 30, 2023 All Staff

11 Friday, December 15, 2023 All Staff

12 Friday, December 22, 2023 All Staff Schools closed December 25th to 31st

13 Friday, January 12, 2024 All Staff Schools closed January 15th

14 Tuesday, Januray 30, 2024 All Staff

15 Thursday, February 15, 2024 All Staff

16 Thursday, February 29, 2024 All Staff Last Day of February

17 Friday, March 15, 2024 All Staff

18 Thursday, March 28, 2024 All Staff Schools closed March 29th to April 5th

19 Monday, April 15, 2024 All Staff

20 Tuesday, April 30, 2024 All Staff

21 Wednesday, May 15, 2024 All Staff

22 Thursday, May 30, 2024 All Staff

23* Friday, June 7, 2024 10-Month See note below

24* Friday, June 14, 2024 All Staff See note below

25 Thursday June 27, 2024 12-Month Schools closed June 28th to 30th

* Note: Pay periods 23 and 24 will be adjusted after the winter season to account for inclement weather days

and/or unplanned school closing days. As per contract, 10 month staff will be paid on the last day for staff in

June.

For example, if the last school day is moved to June 20, 2024, all staff will receive their first pay on June 15th, 

10-month staff will receive their second pay on June 20th, and 12 month staff will receive their second pay on

June 27th.


